CO
N
N
EC
TO
RS
TWO-PIECE
BALL VALVES

or use of products can cause property damage or personal injury.
4 5HAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION
H-700 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
H-700 | 2020_Rev00
- - - -L T1/4 LD00H-7
Valve Type
00 - LET-LOK® End
10 - Female End
80 - Male End
85 - Male to Female End
95 - Male to LET-LOK® End
Body and Ends Material
SS - St.St. 316
End Connection Type
L - LET-LOK® Tube Fitting
N - Threaded NPT
HL - One-Lok Tube Fittings
R - ISO Tapered
G - ISO Parallel
NL - NPT to LET-LOK®
End Connection Size
1/4  6   MM
3/8   8   MM
1/2   10 MM
3/4   12 MM
1”      25 MM
Valve Series
-
OPTIONAL
SS
Operation Type
LD Locking Device*
BH Butterfly handle
Seat Material
T  - Modified PTFE
Other end connections are
available upon request.
* Note: LD is  standard
 for Lever  Handle
Treatment
BLANK  - Standard Cleaning &
Passivation
OC - Oxygen Clean
LF - Lubricant Free
SF - Silicone Free
TWO-PIECE BALL VALVES H-700 SERIES6 PBHAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION